3LakesClassic_Sat_Jun_18 110552 2022 alltimes

Place Time ID First N\ame Surname Age Gender Club Prize
1|1:21:27.5 183 | Thomas Shaw 33 Male Worksop Harriers 1st Male
2| 1:22:31.8 192 Daniel Smith 25 Male Team Manvers 2nd Male
3(1:22:38.8 | 32 David Byrne 21 Male Steel City Striders 3rd Male
4(1:23:39.3 | 63 Alan Ford 47 Male Barnsley Harriers
5(1:25:24.3 | 138 Paul Middlemas 41  Male Steel City Striders
6 | 1:26:52.6 9  Lewis Banton 44  Male Clowne Road Runners
711:27:13.8 124 Chris Mallinder 31  Male Killamarsh kestrels
8|1:29:16.1 35 Stuart Carrack 38 Male Dronfield RC
91:30:12.3 165 Mike Potter 43 Male Lonely Goat

10 | 1:30:18.6 | 62 | Adrian Fisher 49 Male Steel City Striders

11| 1:31:25.3 149 Amir Nanpazi 43 Male Sheffield Running Club

12| 1:31:59.6 128 Steve Marshall 49 Male Rotherham Harriers

13| 1:32:51.3 48 | Matthew Daly 34 Male Worksop Harriers

14 [ 1:33:18.8 94 Christian Hopkins 51 Male Handsworth Roadhogs 1st Over 50 Male
15| 1:34:45.6 157 Callum Parke 32 Male

16 | 1:35:26.1 = 36 | Paul Casson 45 Male Kimberworth Striders

17| 1:36:06.1 216 Graham Worsfield 42 Male Clowne Road Runners

18| 1:36:19.8 119 Christopher | Lilleyman 46 Male Clowne Road Runners

19 | 1:38:07.3 169 Nick Roberts 36 Male Clowne Road Runners

20 | 1:38:17.6 49 Andrew Davies 54 Male Hillsborough and Rivelin RC

21 | 1:38:35.3 195 Richard Spooner 38 Male Barnsley Harriers

22 | 1:39:16.3 179 lan Sapsford 37 Male Dronfield RC

23| 1:39:45.6 93 Simon Holt 49 Male Rotherham Harriers

24 | 1:39:52.6 110  Stephen Kenworthy 54  Male dark peak fell runners

25 1:40:10.6 146 Alex Moore 30 Male

26 | 1:40:19.3 69 Collette Gains 35 Female Dronfield RC 1st Female
27 | 1:40:56.1 154  Si Newton 43 Male Northern Masters Athletic Club

28 | 1:41:06.6 = 24 Henry Brady 26 Male Worksop Harriers

29 | 1:41:31.3 | 156 Daniel Palmer 45 Male Hillsborough and Rivelin RC

30 | 1:41:46.0 173 Andrew Roscamp 56 Male Handsworth Roadhogs

31| 1:42:17.8 120 Caroline Lloyd 47 Female | Hillsborough and Rivelin RC 2nd Female
32| 1:42:31.1 193 Tara Spillings 35 Female | Hillsborough and Rivelin RC 3rd Female
33| 1:43:05.1 184 Alex Shepherd 51  Male Steel City Striders

34 | 1:44:02.0 145 Sebastian  Moore 26 Male

35| 1:44:10.6 34 Steve Carr 40 Male Worksop Harriers

36 | 1:45:47.8 117 David Leese 44  Male North Derbyshire RC

37 | 1:47:32.8 161 Nick Paulin 49 Male

38 | 1:47:55.5 57 Ross Drayton 41 Male Hillsborough and Rivelin RC

39 | 1:48:04.0 2 | Sarah Alicard 49 Female @ Steel City Striders

40 | 1:48:18.0 160 Chris Pattison 58 Male Derbyshire Dynamos

41| 1:49:00.1 67 Shaun Furzer 38 Male

42 | 1:49:02.8 82 Regan Hanson 41  Male Hillsborough and Rivelin RC

43 | 1:49:06.3 180 Kerry Saville 54 ' Male Worksop Harriers

44 | 1:49:09.6 139 Hannah Miller 27 | Female




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20

1:49:16.1
1:49:31.1
1:49:41.0
1:49:45.1
1:49:48.1
1:49:55.8
1:49:59.1
1:50:28.6
1:51:13.6
1:51:26.5
1:51:28.8
1:51:45.8
1:51:58.6
1:52:22.1
1:52:38.3
1:53:06.0
1:53:08.5
1:53:13.6
1:53:19.6
1:53:42.8
1:53:46.8
1:53:53.1
1:53:56.1
1:54:02.1
1:54:08.6
1:54:11.1
1:54:52.1
1:54:54.3
1:55:11.3
1:55:22.6
1:55:47.8
1:56:07.1
1:56:21.8
1:56:37.1
1:56:55.8
1:57:29.1
1:57:37.3
1:57:57.3
1:58:10.3
1:58:29.1
1:58:44.1
1:58:46.3
1:58:53.1
1:59:11.3
1:59:34.1
2:00:36.8

118
121
66
108
85

104
131
159
144
55
14
86
132
170
114
26
46
171
45
101
97
100
92
152
210
47

83
42
174
213
163
28
189
53
212
96
25
81
90
218
23
142
168
178

Jonathan
Andy
David
lain
Charlotte
Fran
Charlotte
Adam
Neal
Brian
Graham
Dave
Daniel
John
Joanne
Christopher
Peter
Marcus
Patrick
Paula
Rachel
Stephen
Daniel
Rob
Josh
Richard
Daniel
Edward
Cara
Nichola
Nicola
Kat
Andrew
David
Shaun
Laura
Lindsey
Phil
Christopher
David
John
Craig
Simon
Sarah

Ed

Sarah

Legon
Lock
Frow
Kellam
Hardman
Allen
Jones
McAuley
Pates
Miranda
Dodd
Beech
Harpham
McCarthy
Rooney
Lawrence
Brown
Croft
Rooney
Croft
Johnson
Hunt
Jenkins
Holehouse
Newton
Watts
Crow
Bacon
Hanson
Craig
Ross
Wisniewski
Pickard
Bulmer
Singleton
Denwood
White
Howson
Brown
Haimes
Henry
Zientek
Botham
Millns
Rimmer

Sanderson

59
46
41
51
31
39
46
52
55
56
59
65
38
63
56
53
62
47
66
50
44
49
47
37
21
52
46
54
39
31
42
42
35
41
51
32
42
54
35
51
48
47
47
49
49
50

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Steel City Striders
Dronfield RC
Crystal Peaks Runners

Handsworth Roadhogs

Hillsborough and Rivelin RC
Worksop Harriers

Steel City Striders

Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders

Steel City Striders

Clowne Road Runners
Rothwell Harriers
Kimberworth Striders 1st Over 50 Female
Worksop Harriers

Steel City Striders

Crystal Peaks Runners

Kimberworth Striders

Crystal Peaks Runners

Trail Running Association

Trail Running Association

Eccleshill Road Runners

Dronfield RC

Sheffield Running Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Steel City Striders

Dronfield Running Club
Bassetlaw triathlon club
Sheffield Running Club
Worksop Harriers
Sheffield running club

Rotherham Harriers

Dronfield RC
Steel City Striders

Kimberworth Striders

Dronfield RC



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

2:02:07.6
2:02:27.1
2:02:47.8
2:03:40.1
2:03:50.3
2:03:54.3
2:04:26.1
2:04:33.8
2:04:36.1
2:04:45.8
2:04:57.6
2:05:27.8
2:06:33.0
2:06:47.8
2:07:06.6
2:07:401
2:07:45.3
2:07:55.8
2:08:30.3
2:08:35.1
2:08:41.5
2:10:26.5
2:10:41.3
2:10:41.6
2:11:07.3
2:11:07.8
2:11:08.1
2:11:08.5
2:11:20.5
2:12:34.1
2:14:00.3
2:14:01.5
2:14:02.3
2:14:29.6
2:14:30.6
2:14:38.8
2:14:451
2:15:28.1
2:15:53.8
2:15:54.0
2:15:54.3
2:16:35.6
2:16:36.0
2:17:45.2
2:17:49.2
2:17:52.7

147
12
11

8

143
31
50
68
79
20
75
61

151

205

162
80

126

129

134

190

133
70
98
84

109
38

197

211
22

207

111

141

215

185

217
10

186

196

148

199

164
95

127
87

166

Nick
Nicola
Kimberley
Tessa
Adam
Craig
Simon
Tammy
Philip
Julie
Paul
Jonnie
Kevin
Helen
Michael
Kevin
Tanja
Neal

Mo
Flora
Stuart
Susan
Wendy
Paul
Kate
Louise
Rebecca
Thomas
Christine
Michael
Thomas
Janna
Richard
Louise
Helen
Ashley
Rachel
Madeleine
Robert
Mathew
John
Lindsay
Karen
Laura
Nadine

Saleem

Mould
Bates
Bateman
Bainbridge
Miranda
Burrows
Davies
Gaines
Haigh
Birtles
Greenwood
Fenton
Randall
Wade
Pearce
Haighton
Maric
Matthews
McDonald
Skidmore
McCluskie
Gauntlett
Jebson
Hanton
Kennedy
Cooper
Steen
Webber
Booth
Waring
Kidder
Miller
Wood
Siddall
Worsfield
Barwick
Silcock
Stansfield
Hitchmough
Taylor
Pickup
Houlden-Stc
Marriott
Hartshorne
Allott

Rafiq

37
49
32
39
34
41
42
41
65
59
53
51
39
44
51
61
49
53
56
63
46
43
57
53
36
37
37
39
47
52
29
39
46
51
41
53
51
69
35
38
39
43
51
33
48
41

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Worksop Harriers
Handsworth Roadhogs
Hillsborough and Rivelin RC
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders

Ackworth Road Runners
Kimberworth Striders
Dronfield RC

Valley Hill Runners
Valley Hill Runners

Kimberworth Striders
Steel City Striders
Worksop Harriers
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137 | 2:18:06.5 203 Kate Thorneloe 45 Female @ Worksop Harriers

138 | 2:18:13.2 29 Sally Bulmer 45 Female | Worksop Harriers

139 | 2:19:05.0 155 Claire Nield 55 Female Rother valley swallows
140 | 2:19:05.5 30 Tracy Burge 51 Female | Rother valley swallows
141 | 2:19:22.8 41 Lauren Corcoran 41 Female Kimberworth Striders
142 | 2:19:23.3 208 Amanda Wassell 51 Female @ Kimberworth Striders
143 | 2:19:40.8 115 Emily Lawrence 41 Female

144 | 2:19:53.2 51 Jill Davies 62 Female Totley AC

145 | 2:19:54.5 112 | Martin Knight 67 Male Maltby Running Club
146 | 2:20:09.7 107 Trish Kaye 60 Female ' Dewsbury Road Runners
147 | 2:20:14.1 167 Laura Rangeley 33 Female @ Steel City Striders

148 | 2:20:55.0 21 Katherine  Boon 38 Female Dronfield RC

149 | 2:20:57.3 89 Chris Heggs 48 Male Sheffield Running Club
150 | 2:21:16.7 140 Robin Miller 52 Male

151 | 2:22:11.1 | 137 Tina Medlock 47 Female @ Kimberworth Striders
152 | 2:22:40.6 130 Vikki McAuley 52 Female @ Steel City Striders

153 | 2:22:51.7 102 | Philip Jones 65 Male Baildon Runners

154 | 2:23:36.6 | 39 David Cooper 50 Male North Leeds Fell Runners
155 | 2:23:37.0 40 Jenny Cooper 47 Female @ North leeds fell runners
156 | 2:24:33.3 76 | Maxine Gregory 44 Female | Valley Hill Runners

157 | 2:24:40.2 202 Neil Teather 52 Male Steel City Striders

158 | 2:24:48.6 122 | Findlay MacBean 30 Male

159 | 2:25:52.6 44 Andrew Creegan 45 Male Worksop Harriers

160 | 2:26:20.6 52  Adele Dearnley 50 Female Handsworth Roadhogs
161 | 2:26:30.7 72 Simon Gleadhall 56 Male Steel City Striders

162 | 2:29:28.3 74 Jo Green 49 Female Dronfield RC

163 | 2:29:28.6 106 Jo Kadziola 48 Female Dronfield RC

164 | 2:29:36.8 209 Roger Watson 50 Male Steel City Striders

165 | 2:33:55.7 135 Nicola Mclntosh 51 | Female

166 | 2:34:05.5 172 Jayne Roscamp 48 Female Aston Chasers

167 | 2:34:05.7 37 Emily Clifford 41 Female | Aston chasers

168 | 2:36:01.3 200 | Louise Taylor 52 Female Valley Hill Runners

169 | 2:36:16.2 187 Sarah Sinclair 46 Female

170 | 2:36:16.7 198 | Diane Stewart 51 Female

171 | 2:37:41.6 125 Judith Mallon 57 Female Valley Hill Runners

172 | 2:37:42.0 158 | Tina Pass 40 Female | Valley Hill Runners
173 | 2:37:53.3 58 Michael Edge 50 Male

174 | 2:37:54.3 73 Justin Goodyear 50 Male

175 | 2:48:13.7 123 | Zaheer Mahmood 50 Male Hillsborough and Rivelin RC




