3LakesClassic_Sat_Jun_18_110552_2022_alltimes

Place	Time	ID	First Name	Surname	Age	Gender	Club	Prize
1	1:21:27.5	183	Thomas	Shaw	33	Male	Worksop Harriers	1st Male
2	1:22:31.8	192	Daniel	Smith	25	Male	Team Manvers	2nd Male
3	1:22:38.8	32	David	Byrne	21	Male	Steel City Striders	3rd Male
4	1:23:39.3	63	Alan	Ford	47	Male	Barnsley Harriers	
5	1:25:24.3	138	Paul	Middlemas	41	Male	Steel City Striders	
6	1:26:52.6	9	Lewis	Banton	44	Male	Clowne Road Runners	
7	1:27:13.8	124	Chris	Mallinder	31	Male	Killamarsh kestrels	
8	1:29:16.1	35	Stuart	Carrack	38	Male	Dronfield RC	
9	1:30:12.3	165	Mike	Potter	43	Male	Lonely Goat	
10	1:30:18.6	62	Adrian	Fisher	49	Male	Steel City Striders	
11	1:31:25.3	149	Amir	Nanpazi	43	Male	Sheffield Running Club	
12	1:31:59.6	128	Steve	Marshall	49	Male	Rotherham Harriers	
13	1:32:51.3	48	Matthew	Daly	34	Male	Worksop Harriers	
14	1:33:18.8	94	Christian	Hopkins	51	Male	Handsworth Roadhogs	1st Over 50 Male
15	1:34:45.6	157	Callum	Parke	32	Male		
16	1:35:26.1	36	Paul	Casson	45	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
17	1:36:06.1	216	Graham	Worsfield	42	Male	Clowne Road Runners	
18	1:36:19.8	119	Christopher	Lilleyman	46	Male	Clowne Road Runners	
19	1:38:07.3	169	Nick	Roberts	36	Male	Clowne Road Runners	
20	1:38:17.6	49	Andrew	Davies	54	Male	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
21	1:38:35.3	195	Richard	Spooner	38	Male	Barnsley Harriers	
22	1:39:16.3	179	lan	Sapsford	37	Male	Dronfield RC	
23	1:39:45.6	93	Simon	Holt	49	Male	Rotherham Harriers	
24	1:39:52.6	110	Stephen	Kenworthy	54	Male	dark peak fell runners	
25	1:40:10.6	146	Alex	Moore	30	Male		
26	1:40:19.3	69	Collette	Gains	35	Female	Dronfield RC	1st Female
27	1:40:56.1	154	Si	Newton	43	Male	Northern Masters Athletic Club	
28	1:41:06.6	24	Henry	Brady	26	Male	Worksop Harriers	
29	1:41:31.3	156	Daniel	Palmer	45	Male	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
30	1:41:46.0	173	Andrew	Roscamp	56	Male	Handsworth Roadhogs	
31	1:42:17.8	120	Caroline	Lloyd	47	Female	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	2nd Female
32	1:42:31.1	193	Tara	Spillings	35	Female	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	3rd Female
33	1:43:05.1	184	Alex	Shepherd	51	Male	Steel City Striders	
34	1:44:02.0	145	Sebastian	Moore	26	Male		
35	1:44:10.6	34	Steve	Carr	40	Male	Worksop Harriers	
36	1:45:47.8	117	David	Leese	44	Male	North Derbyshire RC	
37	1:47:32.8	161	Nick	Paulin	49	Male		
38	1:47:55.5	57	Ross	Drayton	41	Male	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
39	1:48:04.0	2	Sarah	Allcard	49	Female	Steel City Striders	
40	1:48:18.0	160	Chris	Pattison	58	Male	Derbyshire Dynamos	
41	1:49:00.1	67	Shaun	Furzer	38	Male		
42	1:49:02.8	82	Regan	Hanson	41	Male	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
43	1:49:06.3	180	Kerry	Saville	54	Male	Worksop Harriers	
44	1:49:09.6	139	Hannah	Miller	27	Female		

45	1:49:16.1	118	Jonathan	Legon	59	Male	Steel City Striders	
46	1:49:31.1	121	Andy	Lock	46	Male	Dronfield RC	
47	1:49:41.0	66	David	Frow	41	Male	Crystal Peaks Runners	
48	1:49:45.1	108	lain	Kellam	51	Male	Handsworth Roadhogs	
49	1:49:48.1	85	Charlotte	Hardman	31	Female		
50	1:49:55.8	3	Fran	Allen	39	Female	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
51	1:49:59.1	104	Charlotte	Jones	46	Female	Worksop Harriers	
52	1:50:28.6	131	Adam	McAuley	52	Male	Steel City Striders	
53	1:51:13.6	159	Neal	Pates	55	Male	Steel City Striders	
54	1:51:26.5	144	Brian	Miranda	56	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
55	1:51:28.8	55	Graham	Dodd	59	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
56	1:51:45.8	14	Dave	Beech	65	Male	Steel City Striders	
57	1:51:58.6	86	Daniel	Harpham	38	Male	Clowne Road Runners	
58	1:52:22.1	132	John	McCarthy	63	Male	Rothwell Harriers	
59	1:52:38.3	170	Joanne	Rooney	56	Female	Kimberworth Striders	1st Over 50 Female
60	1:53:06.0	114	Christopher	Lawrence	53	Male	Worksop Harriers	
61	1:53:08.5	26	Peter	Brown	62	Male	Steel City Striders	
62	1:53:13.6	46	Marcus	Croft	47	Male	Crystal Peaks Runners	
63	1:53:19.6	171	Patrick	Rooney	66	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
64	1:53:42.8	45	Paula	Croft	50	Female	Crystal Peaks Runners	
65	1:53:46.8	101	Rachel	Johnson	44	Female	Trail Running Association	
66	1:53:53.1	97	Stephen	Hunt	49	Male	Trail Running Association	
67	1:53:56.1	100	Daniel	Jenkins	47	Male	Eccleshill Road Runners	
68	1:54:02.1	92	Rob	Holehouse	37	Male	Dronfield RC	
69	1:54:08.6	152	Josh	Newton	21	Male		
70	1:54:11.1	210	Richard	Watts	52	Male	Sheffield Running Club	
71	1:54:52.1	47	Daniel	Crow	46	Male	Sutton in Ashfield Harriers	
72	1:54:54.3	7	Edward	Bacon	54	Male	Sutton in Ashfield Harriers	
73	1:55:11.3	83	Cara	Hanson	39	Female	Steel City Striders	
74	1:55:22.6	42	Nichola	Craig	31	Female		
75	1:55:47.8	174	Nicola	Ross	42	Female	Dronfield Running Club	
76	1:56:07.1	213	Kat	Wisniewski	42	Female	Bassetlaw triathlon club	
77	1:56:21.8	163		Pickard	35	Male	Sheffield Running Club	
78	1:56:37.1	28	David	Bulmer	41	Male	Worksop Harriers	
79	1:56:55.8	189	Shaun	Singleton	51	Male	Sheffield running club	
80	1:57:29.1	53		Denwood	32	Female	Rotherham Harriers	
81	1:57:37.3	212	Lindsey	White	42	Female		
82	1:57:57.3	96	Phil	Howson	54	Male	Dronfield RC	
83	1:58:10.3	25	Christopher	Brown	35	Male	Steel City Striders	
84	1:58:29.1	81	David	Haimes	51	Male		
85	1:58:44.1	90	John	Henry	48	Male		
86	1:58:46.3	218		Zientek	47	Male		
87	1:58:53.1	23	Simon	Botham	47	Male		
88	1:59:11.3	142		Millns	49	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
89	1:59:34.1	168		Rimmer	49	Male		
90	2:00:36.8	178	Sarah	Sanderson	50	Female	Dronfield RC	

91	2:02:07.6	147	Nick	Mould	37	Male	Worksop Harriers	
92	2:02:27.1	12	Nicola	Bates	49	Female	Handsworth Roadhogs	
93	2:02:47.8	11	Kimberley	Bateman	32	Female	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	
94	2:03:40.1	8	Tessa	Bainbridge	39	Female	Steel City Striders	
95	2:03:50.3	143	Adam	Miranda	34	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
96	2:03:54.3	31	Craig	Burrows	41	Male		
97	2:04:26.1	50	Simon	Davies	42	Male		
98	2:04:33.8	68	Tammy	Gaines	41	Female	Ackworth Road Runners	
99	2:04:36.1	79	Philip	Haigh	65	Male	Kimberworth Striders	
100	2:04:45.8	20	Julie	Birtles	59	Female	Dronfield RC	
101	2:04:57.6	75	Paul	Greenwood	53	Male	Didimola i ie	
102	2:05:27.8	61	Jonnie	Fenton	51	Male	Valley Hill Runners	
103	2:06:33.0	151	Kevin	Randall	39	Male	Valley Hill Runners	
104	2:06:47.8	205	Helen	Wade	44	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
105	2:07:06.6	162	Michael	Pearce	51	Male	Turnsorworth Cardoro	
106	2:07:40.1	80	Kevin	Haighton	61	Male	Steel City Striders	
107	2:07:45.3	126	Tanja	Maric	49	Female	Worksop Harriers	
108	2:07:55.8	129	Neal	Matthews	53	Male	SHEFFIELD RUNNING CLUB	
109	2:08:30.3	134		McDonald	56	Male	OTIET TIELD HOWWING CLOB	
110	2:08:35.1	190	Flora	Skidmore	63	Female	Dewsbury Road Runners	
111	2:08:41.5	133	Stuart	McCluskie	46	Male	Worksop Harriers	
112	2:10:26.5			Gauntlett	43	Female	Worksop Harriers	
113	2:10:41.3	98	Wendy	Jebson	57	Female	Aston Chasers	
114	2:10:41.6	84	•	Hanton	53	Male	ASION Onasers	
115	2:11:07.3	109	Kate	Kennedy	36	Female		
116	2:11:07.8	38		Cooper	37	Female		
117	2:11:08.1	197	Rebecca	Steen	37	Female		
118	2:11:08.5	211	Thomas	Webber	39	Male		
119	2:11:20.5	22	Christine	Booth	47	Female	Steel City Striders	
120	2:12:34.1	207	Michael	Waring	52	Male	Handsworth Roadhogs	
121	2:14:00.3	111	Thomas	Kidder	29	Male	Tianasworm riodanogo	
122	2:14:01.5	141	Janna	Miller	39	Female	Dronfield RC	
123	2:14:02.3	215		Wood	46	Male	Distinct the	
124	2:14:29.6	185	Louise	Siddall	51	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
125	2:14:30.6	217		Worsfield	41	Female	Clowne Road Runners	
126	2:14:38.8	10		Barwick	53	Male	Rother valley swallows	
127	2:14:45.1	186	Rachel	Silcock	51	Female	Worksop Harriers	
128	2:15:28.1	196	Madeleine	Stansfield	69	Female	Dewsbury Road Runners	
129	2:15:53.8			Hitchmough	35	Male	20100001, 10000 10111010	
130	2:15:54.0	199	Mathew	Taylor	38	Male		
131	2:15:54.3	164		Pickup	39	Male	Ribble Valley Runners	
132	2:16:35.6	95		Houlden-Sto	43	Female	,	
133	2:16:36.0	127	•	Marriott	51	Female		
134	2:17:45.2	87		Hartshorne	33	Female		
135	2:17:49.2		Nadine	Allott	48	Female		
136			Saleem	Rafiq	41	Male	Steel City Striders	
100	2.11.02.1	100	Jaioon	114114	71	111410	Stool Sity Stridold	

137	2:18:06.5	203	Kate	Thorneloe	45	Female	Worksop Harriers	
138	2:18:13.2	29	Sally	Bulmer	45	Female	Worksop Harriers	
139	2:19:05.0	155	Claire	Nield	55	Female	Rother valley swallows	
140	2:19:05.5	30	Tracy	Burge	51	Female	Rother valley swallows	
141	2:19:22.8	41	Lauren	Corcoran	41	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
142	2:19:23.3	208	Amanda	Wassell	51	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
143	2:19:40.8	115	Emily	Lawrence	41	Female		
144	2:19:53.2	51	Jill	Davies	62	Female	Totley AC	
145	2:19:54.5	112	Martin	Knight	67	Male	Maltby Running Club	
146	2:20:09.7	107	Trish	Kaye	60	Female	Dewsbury Road Runners	
147	2:20:14.1	167	Laura	Rangeley	33	Female	Steel City Striders	
148	2:20:55.0	21	Katherine	Boon	38	Female	Dronfield RC	
149	2:20:57.3	89	Chris	Heggs	48	Male	Sheffield Running Club	
150	2:21:16.7	140	Robin	Miller	52	Male		
151	2:22:11.1	137	Tina	Medlock	47	Female	Kimberworth Striders	
152	2:22:40.6	130	Vikki	McAuley	52	Female	Steel City Striders	
153	2:22:51.7	102	Philip	Jones	65	Male	Baildon Runners	
154	2:23:36.6	39	David	Cooper	50	Male	North Leeds Fell Runners	
155	2:23:37.0	40	Jenny	Cooper	47	Female	North leeds fell runners	
156	2:24:33.3	76	Maxine	Gregory	44	Female	Valley Hill Runners	
157	2:24:40.2	202	Neil	Teather	52	Male	Steel City Striders	
158	2:24:48.6	122	Findlay	MacBean	30	Male		
159	2:25:52.6	44	Andrew	Creegan	45	Male	Worksop Harriers	
160	2:26:20.6	52	Adele	Dearnley	50	Female	Handsworth Roadhogs	
161	2:26:30.7	72	Simon	Gleadhall	56	Male	Steel City Striders	
162	2:29:28.3	74	Jo	Green	49	Female	Dronfield RC	
163	2:29:28.6	106	Jo	Kadziola	48	Female	Dronfield RC	
164	2:29:36.8	209	Roger	Watson	50	Male	Steel City Striders	
165	2:33:55.7	135	Nicola	McIntosh	51	Female		
166	2:34:05.5	172	Jayne	Roscamp	48	Female	Aston Chasers	
167	2:34:05.7	37	Emily	Clifford	41	Female	Aston chasers	
168	2:36:01.3	200	Louise	Taylor	52	Female	Valley Hill Runners	
169	2:36:16.2	187	Sarah	Sinclair	46	Female		
170	2:36:16.7	198	Diane	Stewart	51	Female		
171	2:37:41.6	125	Judith	Mallon	57	Female	Valley Hill Runners	
172	2:37:42.0	158	Tina	Pass	40	Female	Valley Hill Runners	
173	2:37:53.3	58	Michael	Edge	50	Male		
174	2:37:54.3	73	Justin	Goodyear	50	Male	0	
175	2:48:13.7	123	Zaheer	Mahmood	50	Male	Hillsborough and Rivelin RC	